Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Jones - (978432) - Deepings SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.69
1:16.89
1:17.39
1:18.49
1:18.54
1:19.92
1:21.81
1:22.48
1:33.85
1:33.85
1:36.14
1:51.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.39
1:14.69
1:16.89
1:19.92
1:18.54
1:18.49
1:22.48
1:21.81
1:36.14
1:33.85

1:33.85
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

378
347
340
326
325
309
288
281
191
191
177

114

WA Pts

340
378
347
309
325
326
281
288
177
191
191

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I

Date

17/07/16
19/07/15
25/06/17
03/05/15
03/05/15
28/06/15
22/11/14
07/03/15
08/03/14
08/03/14
04/05/14
04/05/13

Date

25/06/17
17/07/16
19/07/15
28/06/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
07/03/15
22/11/14
04/05/14
08/03/14
08/03/14

Meet

Deepings Club Championships 2016
Deeping Club Championships

Deeping Club Championships

31st Tulip Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Deepings Club Championships
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

Meet

Deeping Club Championships

Deepings Club Championships 2016

Deeping Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Deepings Club Championships

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

Venue
Deeping
Peterborough
Deeping
Spalding
Spalding
Grantham
Deepings
Louth
Louth
Louth
Spalding
Spalding

Venue
Deeping
Deeping
Peterborough
Grantham
Spalding
Spalding
Louth
Deepings
Spalding
Louth

Louth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Deepings

Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Deepings
Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Club Swam Under
Deepings

Deepings

Deepings

Deepings

Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:51.37 114 H 04/05/13 South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



