Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Jones - (978432) - Deepings SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.69	378	Н	17/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deening	Deepings	4
1:14.69	3/8	н	17/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
1:16.89	347	Н	19/07/15	Deeping Club Championships	Peterborough		4
1:17.39	340	Н	25/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
1:18.49	326	Н	03/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:18.54	325	F	03/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:19.92	309	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:21.81	288	Н	22/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
1:22.48	281	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:33.85	191	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Deepings	2
1:33.85	191	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Deepings	2
1:36.14	177	Н	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:51.37	114	Н	04/05/13	South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:17.39	340	Н	25/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
1:14.69	378	Н	17/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
1:16.89	347	Н	19/07/15	Deeping Club Championships	Peterborough		4
1:19.92	309	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:18.54	325	F	03/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:18.49	326	Н	03/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:22.48	281	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:21.81	288	Н	22/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
1:36.14	177	Н	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:33.85	191	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Deepings	2
1:33.85 9yright 2024	191 4	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Deepings Powered By SPOR	2 TSYSTE

Deepings